SAU 56 Enrollment-Somersworth
December 2020

Total Enrollment for SAU 56 Somersworth:

IDLEHURST SCHOOL:
Preschool 9
Kindergarten 80
Grade 1 90
Grade 2 107

MAPLE WOOD SCHOOL:
Grade 3 99

Grade 4 106
Grade 5 118

SOMERSWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL:

Grade 6 119
Grade 7 117
Grade 8 100

SOMERSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL.:

Grade 9 107
Grade 10 101
Grade 11 93

Grade 12 103

Total Enrollment:

Total Enrollment:

Total Enrollment:

Total Enrollment:

286

323

336

404

TOTAL ENROLLMENT SOMERSWORTH: 1,349

Other. Tuition:
Roll. Tuition:



